The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRIENDS OF NEVADA TRIBAL LIBRARIES 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1.08
2025-03-05 Used copy of novel with Paiute characters txn 4dHMO02W -$8.35 -$7.27
2025-03-06 Donation from Lena Brown txn LgHGEGo $100.00 $92.73
2025-03-07 USPS txn gkHQlpq -$21.13 $71.60
2025-03-10 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9 txn AWHmpQR -$7.00 $64.60
2025-03-11 USPS txn NQHEk59 -$18.88 $45.72
2025-03-12 4 used Native Books (from Community Thrift) txn S5wHVzl7 -$12.71 $33.01
2025-03-19 2 used Paperback Native Books from SFPL Friends Bookstore txn JxHGAvVK -$8.00 $25.01
2025-03-29 2 used Hardcover Native Books from SFPL Friends Bookstore txn d7HYvxQ -$10.00 $15.01

WITHDRAWN: $86.07. DEPOSITED: $100.00. $15.01

Friends of Nevada Tribal Libraries is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Friends of Nevada Tribal Libraries's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



